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JEREES) CFHE) 9.0 ~ -3.0dBm
NEAZET) CEEME) -19.0 ~ -3.0dBm
JefrERR (KME) 10.0dB
(el 2m ~ 2km 2m ~ 1km"!
¥l E—Faryavamy s Ry Fa— e L UREREREZIRET 2 2 e TEET,
72720, RETE DHMHIR K 2km T, TOMIMMSERERICEY 9, 2km £ TEET DI, HLZELT
BIEER 10dB LLFICHIZ 5 K 20T 2 0 ERH D £7,
% B-6 1000BASE-LX #pEEt#5
b =| Wt
P ~AFE— et
a7 05y PR 50/125um 62.5/125um 10/ 125um
{RIEHTIK 400MHz * km = 500MHz + km 500MHz + km -
R 1.270 ~ 1.355um
JeRFET) CEHME) -11.5 ~ -3.0dBm -11.0 ~ -3.0dBm
NEAFET) CEHME) -19.0 ~ -3.0dBm
SARPEHRS (R AE) 7.5dB 8.0dB
B3k A 2 ~ 550m 2m ~ Skm

*1  1000BASE-LX T~ /LFE— RET 7 A4 REFATHEE, %774 025> T
BER (Ev b+ xT—-Lb—1F) BEFTDHZLERHY ET,
ZOXIREAIE, E—ReavFova= s
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TEET,

B Ry FT—V 42871 —ADOYBILHK

% B-7 1000BASE-LH ¥pi2{t4%

15H

WER Lk

=7 VTR

YU NE— R v E— K (DSF)

ar/rIy R

10/ 125um 8/125um

I LR 1.540 ~ 1.570um

JEEFET) CEHME) 0 ~ +5.0dBm
Zf58h (FHE) -22.0 ~ 0dBm

AR (oK fE) 22dB™!

9= L 2m ~ 70km

*1 JRERRN 5.0dB L FOBAE, T v T F—F &ML THREZRAEL T ZEN,

% B-8 1000BASE-BX #13E{t#¥

BH

MR

ALHT2—RA

1000BASE-BX10-U"! = 1000BASE-BX10-D*! = 1000BASE-BX40-U*2 = 1000BASE-BX40-D*?

=7 VAR v E—R

a7 /7Ty R 10/125um

IR 1.260 ~ 1.360um 1.480 ~ 1.500pm 1.260 ~ 1.360um 1.480 ~ 1.500pum
SR 1.480 ~ 1.500um 1.260 ~ 1.360um 1.480 ~ 1.500pm 1.260 ~ 1.360pm
JERIFET) (CEAME) -9.0 ~ -3.0dBm -3.0 ~ 3.0dBm
NsEES CEAH) -19.5 ~ -3.0dBm -23.0 ~ -3.0dBm
JeARERS (RAAE) 10.5dBm 20.0dBm"

3% e 0.5m ~ 10km -0.5m ~ 40km

*1  1000BASE-BX10-U & 1000BASE-BX10-D Zxtic L CEA L ¥4,

*2 1000BASE-BX40-U & 1000BASE-BX40-D %5 iZ L T L £,
*3 JRERRN 6.0dB L FOBFAIX, T v T F—F EHHA L THREZRAEL T ZEN,
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8 C1 £y 7 v TiImRLE

[$% C-1 WeRMER) IR THEERH T =Y T rarta—FEiV—7 27— a U EAAELTL
72 a0,

& C-1 mhRALHR

' B %

WEAR— RS-232C R— b

BEY 7 b UTFOWTNO@EY 7 NELIXZNICHET Z8EY 7 B
e Windows 2000 F 7= 1% Windows XP {} @D/ A /3—H — I F )1
e Tera Term Pro (Version 2.3)

EHE—F VT100 &— R H i
WEERE WE/NT A—X SEY N, 1AMy TEY N, RUTF L
S 9600bit/s

18 C.2 tv b7 v TimKESES — T ILILH

EEAKE Y Ty FTHWROBERIZIL RS-232C 7 1 27 —7 /L (il D-sub9 B2 (A R) £7&) 244
WY, RS-232C 7 A —T7 VDY UEENE TR C-1 ®y b7y TWRERyr—7 0« EURLE] &
ZH LT EE,

C1 &y b7y TiHmRERT—IIL - EVERE

RIEER 9 B (A R) HEM 9 B (A R)
ELES IEREE ELES IEREE
5 SG 5 GND

3 sD 2 RX

2 RD 3 X

7 RS T 1 DCD

8 cs 8 CTS

1 cD l 7 RTS

6 DR 4 DTR

4 ER 6 DSR
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